
                                       Silverwood Invitational
                                       Silverwood County Park
                                         Edgerton, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      3195  Gracee Langer                 10  Edgerton                      19:35.9  6:19 
      2    1 3154  Kalena Riemer                 12  Brodhead/Juda                 20:01.8  6:27 
      3    2 3252  Jer'Novia Hermanson           11  Evansville                    20:29.5  6:36 
      4    3 3249  Rosemary Gallagher            12  Evansville                    20:34.8  6:38 
      5    4 3295  Olivia Jennrich               11  Jefferson                     20:49.1  6:43 
      6    5 3289  Madeline Dehnert              10  Jefferson                     21:06.9  6:48 
      7    6 3074  Caitlyn Wirth                 11  Beloit Turner                 21:28.1  6:55 
      8    7 3144  Madilyn Arnold                10  Brodhead/Juda                 21:40.7  6:59 
      9    8 3306  Lexi Weinbrenner              11  Jefferson                     22:00.2  7:05 
     10    9 3307  Leah Worzalla                 12  Jefferson                     22:40.0  7:18 
     11   10 3247  Irene Gallagher               10  Evansville                    23:12.5  7:29 
     12   11 3336  Annie Burchell                10  Parkview                      23:15.2  7:30 
     13   12 3301  Addy Nelson                   10  Jefferson                     23:15.2  7:30 
     14   13 3245  Kelsey Deegan                 12  Evansville                    23:16.2  7:30 
     15   14 3300  Madeleine Luebbe               9  Jefferson                     23:40.9  7:38 
     16   15 3343  Tempy Pautsch                 12  Parkview                      23:58.2  7:43 
     17   16 3288  Emily Boucher                 12  Jefferson                     23:59.0  7:44 
     18   17 3366  Corryn Retzloff               12  Waterloo                      24:08.9  7:47 
     19   18 3257  Alliyah McComb                11  Evansville                    24:11.4  7:48 
     20   19 3332  Loralei Arnold                 9  Parkview                      24:18.3  7:50 
     21   20 3145  Madi Brown                    11  Brodhead/Juda                 24:39.5  7:57 
     22   21 3263  Lilian Von Allmen              9  Evansville                    24:40.4  7:57 
     23   22 3155  Serena Santiago               10  Brodhead/Juda                 25:18.0  8:09 
     24      3193  Alyssa Kosmicki               12  Edgerton                      25:52.4  8:20 
     25   23 3147  Danica Dewrow                 10  Brodhead/Juda                 26:12.5  8:27 
     26      3326  Michelle Stroh                10  Palmyra-Eagle                 26:23.4  8:30 
     27   24 3068  Madaline Luety                 9  Beloit Turner                 26:28.5  8:32 
     28   25 3370  Cordelia Webber               12  Waterloo                      26:28.7  8:32 
     29   26 3367  Calla Schumann                 9  Waterloo                      26:38.1  8:35 
     30   27 3069  Brijit Mosher                 11  Beloit Turner                 26:56.0  8:41 
     31   28 3071  Bronwyn Sherlund              10  Beloit Turner                 27:07.1  8:44 
     32   29 3342  Serenity Pautsch               9  Parkview                      27:18.4  8:48 
     33      3323  Carly Boyle                   11  Palmyra-Eagle                 27:49.7  8:58 
     34   30 3066  Grace Griinke                 10  Beloit Turner                 28:09.5  9:04 
     35   31 3150  Madison Hatter                 9  Brodhead/Juda                 28:10.7  9:05 
     36   32 3363  Sydney Gordon                 11  Waterloo                      28:12.4  9:05 
     37   33 3338  Kylee Helmer                  10  Parkview                      29:40.5  9:34 
     38   34 3148  Hannah Grover                 11  Brodhead/Juda                 30:00.1  9:40 
     39   35 3065  Rylie Geister                 11  Beloit Turner                 30:06.4  9:42 
     40   36 3070  Cameryn Packard-Moreno        11  Beloit Turner                 30:37.4  9:52 
     41   37 3365  Evie Quamme                   11  Waterloo                      30:38.4  9:52 
     42      3327  Haley Woessner                11  Palmyra-Eagle                 31:47.6 10:14 
     43   38 3369  Alisa Sheshina                12  Waterloo                      32:52.9 10:36 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Jefferson                                  (21:58.3  109:51.4 2:26.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Olivia Jennrich           11 20:49.1
       2      5  Madeline Dehnert          10 21:06.9
       3      8  Lexi Weinbrenner          11 22:00.2
       4      9  Leah Worzalla             12 22:40.0
       5     12  Addy Nelson               10 23:15.2
       6   ( 14) Madeleine Luebbe           9 23:40.9
       7   ( 16) Emily Boucher             12 23:59.0

       2.    46  Evansville                                 (22:20.9  111:44.4 3:41.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jer'Novia Hermanson       11 20:29.5
       2      3  Rosemary Gallagher        12 20:34.8
       3     10  Irene Gallagher           10 23:12.5
       4     13  Kelsey Deegan             12 23:16.2
       5     18  Alliyah McComb            11 24:11.4
       6   ( 21) Lilian Von Allmen          9 24:40.4

       3.    73  Brodhead/Juda                              (23:34.5  117:52.5 6:10.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kalena Riemer             12 20:01.8
       2      7  Madilyn Arnold            10 21:40.7
       3     20  Madi Brown                11 24:39.5
       4     22  Serena Santiago           10 25:18.0
       5     23  Danica Dewrow             10 26:12.5
       6   ( 31) Madison Hatter             9 28:10.7
       7   ( 34) Hannah Grover             11 30:00.1

       4.   107  Parkview                                   (25:42.2  128:30.6 6:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Annie Burchell            10 23:15.2
       2     15  Tempy Pautsch             12 23:58.2
       3     19  Loralei Arnold             9 24:18.3
       4     29  Serenity Pautsch           9 27:18.4
       5     33  Kylee Helmer              10 29:40.5

       5.   115  Beloit Turner                              (26:01.9  130:09.2 6:41.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Caitlyn Wirth             11 21:28.1
       2     24  Madaline Luety             9 26:28.5
       3     27  Brijit Mosher             11 26:56.0
       4     28  Bronwyn Sherlund          10 27:07.1
       5     30  Grace Griinke             10 28:09.5
       6   ( 35) Rylie Geister             11 30:06.4
       7   ( 36) Cameryn Packard-Moreno    11 30:37.4

       6.   137  Waterloo                                   (27:13.3  136:06.5 6:29.5)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Corryn Retzloff           12 24:08.9
       2     25  Cordelia Webber           12 26:28.7
       3     26  Calla Schumann             9 26:38.1
       4     32  Sydney Gordon             11 28:12.4
       5     37  Evie Quamme               11 30:38.4
       6   ( 38) Alisa Sheshina            12 32:52.9
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      3251  Cassidy Haakenson             12  Evansville                    24:21.3  7:51 
      2    1 3290  Mackenzie Denton              11  Jefferson                     24:24.5  7:52 
      3    2 3302  Ashley Osorio-Ramirez         11  Jefferson                     25:08.3  8:06 
      4    3 3297  Kiernan Kawleski              10  Jefferson                     25:15.6  8:08 
      5      3239  Saffron Blume                 10  Evansville                    25:24.4  8:11 
      6      3262  Tessa Tiedt                   10  Evansville                    25:41.6  8:17 
      7    4 3304  Annie Utrie                   11  Jefferson                     25:43.2  8:17 
      8    5 3296  Kateri Kawleski               11  Jefferson                     25:49.1  8:19 
      9    6 3292  Sofia Frohmader                9  Jefferson                     26:15.7  8:28 
     10    7 3299  Kylah Krahn                    9  Jefferson                     26:22.2  8:30 
     11      3254  Mackenzie Kostroun            12  Evansville                    26:53.5  8:40 
     12      3291  Savanah Frohmader              9  Jefferson                     27:12.9  8:46 
     13      3305  Carlie Wagner                 10  Jefferson                     28:36.3  9:13 
     14      3298  Reise Kopelke                  9  Jefferson                     28:41.5  9:15 
     15      3152  Nicole Miller                 12  Brodhead/Juda                 30:18.7  9:46 
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       1.    15  Jefferson                                  (25:16.2  126:20.7 1:24.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mackenzie Denton          11 24:24.5
       2      2  Ashley Osorio-Ramirez     11 25:08.3
       3      3  Kiernan Kawleski          10 25:15.6
       4      4  Annie Utrie               11 25:43.2
       5      5  Kateri Kawleski           11 25:49.1
       6   (  6) Sofia Frohmader            9 26:15.7
       7   (  7) Kylah Krahn                9 26:22.2
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3243  Emerson Butts             7  Evansville                          10:40.1  6:53 
      2    2 3331  Ida Arnold                6  Parkview                            10:59.2  7:05 
      3    3 3106  Amelia Rehberg            7  Big Foot                            11:01.6  7:06 
      4    4 3258  Brooklyn Nipple           8  Evansville                          11:15.3  7:15 
      5    5 3194  Ella Kotnour              8  Edgerton                            11:30.3  7:25 
      6    6 3259  Kaytlyn Nipple            8  Evansville                          11:52.9  7:39 
      7    7 3255  Summer Larson             8  Evansville                          11:55.8  7:41 
      8    8 3345  Sophie Valley             8  Parkview                            12:07.4  7:49 
      9    9 3344  Hannah Treinen            8  Parkview                            12:13.0  7:52 
     10      3368  McKenna Schumann          7  Waterloo                            12:15.9  7:54 
     11   10 3335  Amaya Boers-Augustine     8  Parkview                            12:25.5  8:00 
     12   11 3261  Parker Stuart             8  Evansville                          12:31.7  8:04 
     13   12 3111  Cassidy Vilona            7  Big Foot                            12:33.3  8:05 
     14   13 3099  Alyvia Hanna              7  Big Foot                            12:33.9  8:06 
     15      3364  Valerie Kaukl             7  Waterloo                            12:42.5  8:11 
     16   14 3334  Amber Bloedow             8  Parkview                            12:42.6  8:11 
     17   15 3151  Rachel Hatter             8  Brodhead/Juda                       12:47.7  8:15 
     18   16 3149  Josie Hatter              7  Brodhead/Juda                       12:55.5  8:20 
     19   17 3244  Chloe Crans               8  Evansville                          12:56.2  8:20 
     20   18 3202  Jaleah Zielke             8  Edgerton                            12:58.0  8:21 
     21   19 3242  Emma Brzezinski           6  Evansville                          13:01.1  8:23 
     22   20 3340  Evelyn Moran              6  Parkview                            13:15.0  8:32 
     23   21 3333  Lily Beal                 7  Parkview                            13:18.7  8:35 
     24      3240  Grace Braunschweig        6  Evansville                          13:18.8  8:35 
     25      3264  Avery Wagner              6  Evansville                          13:19.1  8:35 
     26   22 3159  Isabelle Yoshida          8  Brodhead/Juda                       13:25.8  8:39 
     27      3362  Ashley Aguero             7  Waterloo                            13:28.2  8:41 
     28   23 3158  Sydney Swan               8  Brodhead/Juda                       13:28.7  8:41 
     29   24 3146  Tarryn Condon             8  Brodhead/Juda                       13:36.5  8:46 
     30      3241  Nelson Brooklyn           7  Evansville                          13:44.2  8:51 
     31   25 3153  Laetin Pinnow             7  Brodhead/Juda                       13:50.0  8:55 
     32   26 3192  Ava KInderman             6  Edgerton                            13:56.9  8:59 
     33      3339  Afton Moran               6  Parkview                            14:03.5  9:03 
     34      3324  Laura Boyle               7  Palmyra-Eagle                       14:12.8  9:09 
     35   27 3189  Avery Green               8  Edgerton                            14:13.3  9:10 
     36   28 3102  Ellie Maddock             8  Big Foot                            14:14.1  9:10 
     37      3253  Addie Johnson             6  Evansville                          14:16.2  9:12 
     38   29 3097  Millie Ferretti           7  Big Foot                            14:18.7  9:13 
     39   30 3107  Audree Rehberg            5  Big Foot                            14:31.9  9:22 
     40   31 3094  Stella Conway             6  Big Foot                            14:33.6  9:23 
     41      3248  Jane Gallagher            6  Evansville                          14:37.4  9:25 
     42      3092  Cassandra Castro          7  Big Foot                            14:50.1  9:33 
     43      3090  Avery Bullard             6  Big Foot                            14:50.5  9:34 
     44      3100  Maeleigh Henningfeld      5  Big Foot                            14:57.2  9:38 
     45   32 3198  Camryn Miller             6  Edgerton                            15:00.0  9:40 
     46      3341  Avigale Pautsch           7  Parkview                            15:01.9  9:41 
     47      3337  Aubry Frisch              8  Parkview                            15:09.6  9:46 
     48   33 3187  Ellie Cunningham          7  Edgerton                            15:16.5  9:50 
     49      3256  Kaelyn Malterer           7  Evansville                          16:37.2 10:42 
     50   34 3190  Madison Hessling          8  Edgerton                            17:12.0 11:05 
     51      3095  Tenley Crusan             6  Big Foot                            17:18.5 11:09 
     52      3105  Addi Pope                 6  Big Foot                            17:19.9 11:10 
     53      3196  Audrey Lauer              8  Edgerton                            17:24.8 11:13 
     54   35 3156  London Simmons            7  Brodhead/Juda                       17:25.6 11:14 
     55      3201  Chloe Wescott             6  Edgerton                            17:28.9 11:16 
     56      3109  Madison Schmidt           5  Big Foot                            17:50.6 11:30 
     57      3200  Emma Stovall              6  Edgerton                            18:00.8 11:36 
     58      3093  Mj Church                 8  Big Foot                            18:19.6 11:48 
     59      3197  Emma Lund                 6  Edgerton                            18:21.4 11:50 
     60      3096  Sophie Emery              6  Big Foot                            19:14.0 12:23 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61      3199  Carleigh Reed             8  Edgerton                            19:15.6 12:24 
     62      3088  Kenzie Alexander          7  Big Foot                            19:21.7 12:28 
     63      3191  Savannah Keith            8  Edgerton                            20:17.9 13:04 
     64      3101  Zoey Garce                6  Big Foot                            22:14.6 14:20 
     65      3089  Linda Bernal              6  Big Foot                            22:25.5 14:27 
     66      3103  Skylar Mcmillen           5  Big Foot                            23:18.5 15:01 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  Evansville                                 (11:39.2  58:15.8 1:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Emerson Butts              7 10:40.1
       2      4  Brooklyn Nipple            8 11:15.3
       3      6  Kaytlyn Nipple             8 11:52.9
       4      7  Summer Larson              8 11:55.8
       5     11  Parker Stuart              8 12:31.7
       6   ( 17) Chloe Crans                8 12:56.2
       7   ( 19) Emma Brzezinski            6 13:01.1

       2.    43  Parkview                                   (12:05.6  60:27.7 1:43.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ida Arnold                 6 10:59.2
       2      8  Sophie Valley              8 12:07.4
       3      9  Hannah Treinen             8 12:13.0
       4     10  Amaya Boers-Augustine      8 12:25.5
       5     14  Amber Bloedow              8 12:42.6
       6   ( 20) Evelyn Moran               6 13:15.0
       7   ( 21) Lily Beal                  7 13:18.7

       3.    85  Big Foot                                   (12:56.4  64:41.6 3:17.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Amelia Rehberg             7 11:01.6
       2     12  Cassidy Vilona             7 12:33.3
       3     13  Alyvia Hanna               7 12:33.9
       4     28  Ellie Maddock              8 14:14.1
       5     29  Millie Ferretti            7 14:18.7
       6   ( 30) Audree Rehberg             5 14:31.9
       7   ( 31) Stella Conway              6 14:33.6

       4.   100  Brodhead/Juda                              (13:14.9  66:14.2 0:48.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Rachel Hatter              8 12:47.7
       2     16  Josie Hatter               7 12:55.5
       3     22  Isabelle Yoshida           8 13:25.8
       4     23  Sydney Swan                8 13:28.7
       5     24  Tarryn Condon              8 13:36.5
       6   ( 25) Laetin Pinnow              7 13:50.0
       7   ( 35) London Simmons             7 17:25.6

       5.   108  Edgerton                                   (13:31.7  67:38.5 3:29.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ella Kotnour               8 11:30.3
       2     18  Jaleah Zielke              8 12:58.0
       3     26  Ava KInderman              6 13:56.9
       4     27  Avery Green                8 14:13.3
       5     32  Camryn Miller              6 15:00.0
       6   ( 33) Ellie Cunningham           7 15:16.5
       7   ( 34) Madison Hessling           8 17:12.0


